
Start list

Race Nr UCI code NAME / First Name Category
1 France

1A FRA19940826 KORETZKY Victor JM
1B FRA19941011 SEIGLE Romain JM
1C FRA19920210 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline WU
1D FRA19860525 TEMPIER Stephane ME

2 Switzerland
2A SUI19820416 GUJAN Martin ME
2B SUI19940523 ZUMSTEIN Dominic JM
2C SUI19820208 LEUMANN Katrin WE
2D SUI19911108 STIRNEMANN Matthias MU

3 Italy
3A ITA19841004 CASAGRANDE Michele ME
3B ITA19950426 BERTOLINI Gioele JM
3C ITA19850701 LECHNER Eva WE
3D ITA19910529 BRAIDOT Luca MU

4 Czech Republic
4A CZE19860711 ŠKARNITZL Jan ME
4B CZE19870211 HURIKOVÁ Tereza WE
4C CZE19950219 FUSEK Martin JM
4D CZE19901207 CINK Ondrej MU

5 Germany
5A GER19921120 SCHELB Julian MU
5B GER19940222 ZWIEHOFF Ben JM
5C GER19711227 SPITZ Sabine WE
5D GER19820624 MILATZ Moritz ME

6 Sweden
6A SWE19900821 JONSSON Olof MU
6B SWE19940207 LINDE Emil JM
6C SWE19880105 ENGEN Alexandra WE
6D SWE19850504 LINDGREN Emil ME

7 Russian Federation
7A RUS19880510 ANDREEVA Vera WE
7B RUS19940201 LOMILOV Alexey JM
7C RUS19901204 IVANOV Timofey MU
7D RUS19840414 PECHENIN Evgeny ME

June 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike 

 - Distance: 17,92 Km 

CROSS-COUNTRY TEAM RELAY

Start Time: 14:00

Page 1/5 



Start list

June 7th, 2012 Mountain Bike 

 - Distance: 17,92 Km 

CROSS-COUNTRY TEAM RELAY
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8 Ukraine
8A UKR19800315 RYSENKO Sergii ME
8B UKR19951011 GROMKO Denys JM
8C UKR19921102 BELOMOINA Iana WU
8D UKR19901123 TITARENKO Dmytro MU

9 Netherlands
9A NED19920103 VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel MU
9B NED19941108 SLIK Jesper JM
9C NED19910105 TERPSTRA Anne WU
9D NED19900508 MOORLAG Henk Jaap MU

10 Spain
10A ESP19930624 RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo MU
10B ESP19940713 CERDEÑO RODRIGU Javier JM
10C ESP19830629 VILLAR ARGENTE Anna WE
10D ESP19810928 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos ME

11 Poland
11A POL19900311 KONWA Marek MU
11B POL19891014 BRZOZKA Piotr ME
11C POL19950215 KONWA Piotr JM
11D POL19831109 WŁOSZCZOWSKA Maja WE

07.06.2012 - 10:00 
President of the Commissaires' panel

Veronika KREJCOVA (CZE)
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June 7th, 2012

CROSS-COUNTRY TEAM RELAY

Final Results

1 Italy 17,559 Km/h 1:01:14
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

3A ITA19841004 CASAGRANDE Michele ME 14:23 3 18,688

3B ITA19950426 BERTOLINI Gioele JM 14:47 1 18,183

3C ITA19850701 LECHNER Eva WE 17:18 7 15,538

3D ITA19910529 BRAIDOT Luca MU 14:46 6 18,203

2 Switzerland 17,540 Km/h 1:01:18 +00:04
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

2A SUI19820416 GUJAN Martin ME 14:16 2 18,841

2B SUI19940523 ZUMSTEIN Dominic JM 15:00 3 17,920

2C SUI19820208 LEUMANN Katrin WE 16:50 4 15,968

2D SUI19911108 STIRNEMANN Matthias MU 15:12 9 17,684

3 Netherlands 17,502 Km/h 1:01:26 +00:12
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

9A NED19920103 VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel MU 14:13 1 18,907

9B NED19941108 SLIK Jesper JM 15:31 5 17,323

9C NED19910105 TERPSTRA Anne WU 17:21 8 15,493

9D NED19900508 MOORLAG Henk Jaap MU 14:21 2 18,732

4 Poland 17,478 Km/h 1:01:31 +00:17
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

11A POL19900311 KONWA Marek MU 14:24 4 18,667

11B POL19891014 BRZOZKA Piotr ME 14:58 2 17,960

11C POL19950215 KONWA Piotr JM 15:22 2 17,492

11D POL19831109 WŁOSZCZOWSKA Maja WE 16:47 11 16,016

5 Czech Republic 17,365 Km/h 1:01:55 +00:41
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

4A CZE19860711 ŠKARNITZL Jan ME 14:27 5 18,602

4B CZE19870211 HURIKOVÁ Tereza WE 17:18 10 15,538

4C CZE19950219 FUSEK Martin JM 16:00 3 16,800

4D CZE19901207 CINK Ondrej MU 14:10 1 18,974

Mountain Bike 

Distance:  17,92 km – Average Speed: 17,559 km/h
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June 7th, 2012

CROSS-COUNTRY TEAM RELAY

Final Results

Mountain Bike 

Distance:  17,92 km – Average Speed: 17,559 km/h

6 Germany 17,291 Km/h 1:02:11 +00:57
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

5A GER19921120 SCHELB Julian MU 14:57 7 17,980

5B GER19940222 ZWIEHOFF Ben JM 15:41 6 17,139

5C GER19711227 SPITZ Sabine WE 17:02 6 15,781

5D GER19820624 MILATZ Moritz ME 14:31 5 18,517

7 Sweden 17,268 Km/h 1:02:16 +01:02
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

6A SWE19900821 JONSSON Olof MU 15:07 8 17,782

6B SWE19940207 LINDE Emil JM 15:43 7 17,103

6C SWE19880105 ENGEN Alexandra WE 17:01 5 15,796

6D SWE19850504 LINDGREN Emil ME 14:25 4 18,645

8 Russian Federation 17,031 Km/h 1:03:08 +01:54
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

7A RUS19880510 ANDREEVA Vera WE 18:02 11 14,906

7B RUS19940201 LOMILOV Alexey JM 15:46 8 17,049

7C RUS19901204 IVANOV Timofey MU 14:22 1 18,710

7D RUS19840414 PECHENIN Evgeny ME 14:58 8 17,960

9 France 16,990 Km/h 1:03:17 +02:03
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

1A FRA19940826 KORETZKY Victor JM 15:34 10 17,268

1B FRA19941011 SEIGLE Romain JM 15:15 4 17,626

1C FRA19920210 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline WU 18:04 10 14,878

1D FRA19860525 TEMPIER Stephane ME 14:24 3 18,667

10 Spain 16,542 Km/h 1:05:00 +03:46
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

10A ESP19930624 RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo MU 15:14 9 17,646

10B ESP19940713 CERDEÑO RODRIGU Javier JM 16:16 9 16,525

10C ESP19830629 VILLAR ARGENTE Anna WE 18:35 11 14,465

10D ESP19810928 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos ME 14:55 7 18,020
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June 7th, 2012

CROSS-COUNTRY TEAM RELAY

Final Results

Mountain Bike 

Distance:  17,92 km – Average Speed: 17,559 km/h

11 Ukraine 16,283 Km/h 1:06:02 +04:48
Race Nr UCI Code NAME / First Name Category Time Rank Speed 

8A UKR19800315 RYSENKO Sergii ME 14:42 6 18,286

8B UKR19951011 GROMKO Denys JM 18:34 11 14,478

8C UKR19921102 BELOMOINA Iana WU 17:24 9 15,448

8D UKR19901123 TITARENKO Dmytro MU 15:22 10 17,492

Legend:                   -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNF = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start

07.06.2012 - 15:05  > 11 teams started
President of the Commissaires' panel

Veronika KREJCOVA (CZE)
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